Teiler 04.11.22

Originalteiler

Teilerfaktor

(PreisschieBen>Waffe)

OpticScore

1. SCHMIDMEIER, Giinter LG
2. SCHNAPPAUF, Hermann
3. RESCH, Georg LG

4. GRADWOHL, Gerhard

5. BROCKARD, Erich jun. LP
6. KUNZL, Manuel

7. HIEB, Willi

8. KUNZL, Robert

9. GRIESBECK, Thomas

3,1
29,0
30,8
23,3

220,4
237,7
483,3
548,6

199,2

0,55555555
1
1
0,55555555
3
3

5,6
29,0
30,8
41,9
73,5
79,2

161,1
182,9

199,2

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

Ausdruck vom: 23.12.2022 21:25:26 - DISAG OpticScoreServer



