



Teiler 04.11.22

	Originalteiler	Teilerfaktor (Preisschießen>Waffe)	
1. SCHMIDMEIER, Günter LG	3,1	0,5555555	5,6 Teiler
2. SCHNAPPAUF, Hermann	29,0	1	29,0 Teiler
3. RESCH, Georg LG	30,8	1	30,8 Teiler
4. GRADWOHL, Gerhard	23,3	0,5555555	41,9 Teiler
5. BROCKARD, Erich jun. LP	220,4	3	73,5 Teiler
6. KÜNZL, Manuel	237,7	3	79,2 Teiler
7. HIEB, Willi	483,3	3	161,1 Teiler
B. KÜNZL, Robert	548,6	3	182,9 Teiler
9. GRIESBECK, Thomas	199,2	1	199,2 Teiler

Ausdruck vom: 23.12.2022 21:25:26 - DISAG OpticScoreServer